Limiet wedstrijd HZ&PC
Heerenveen, 29-10-2017

Programmanr. 27
29-10-2017 - 16:51

Heren, 200m wisselslag

11 jaar en ouder
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 2

1

~No gk~ wnN

Hielke Jan, PENNINKHOF
Quinn, HEEDERIK

Mees, NIEMEIJER
Senna, van den HOED
Yanieck, FRIJSTEIN
Thijs, ten KOPPEL

Bart, FABER

Serie 2 van 2

O ~NOULDd WNE

Dylan, BES

Josse, REINDERS

Rik, STAHLIE

Coen, de LANG

Raoul, WITTEN

Bjorn, KOKKELKOREN
Kristian, KIERS

Colin, BES

vereniging

Deltasteur
Deltasteur

Dz&Pc

De Forel

Deltasteur
Deltasteur

HZ&PC Heerenveen

ZC Polaris

ZPC Hoogeveen
TriVia

ZPC Hoogeveen
ZPC Hoogeveen
ZPC Hoogeveen
Deltasteur

ZC Polaris

inschrijftijd

3:14.36
2:55.39
2:45.38
2:43.39
2:45.10
2:51.78
3:09.78

2:41.67
2:39.83
2:31.19
2:17.87
2:28.16
2:38.39
2:40.19
2:42.93

200500569
200400093
200201275
200400609
200500329
200500357
200400423

200200717
200201729
200201915
200100067
200200231
200200757
200100349
200500201

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to HZ&PC Heerenveen
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